
2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011
MURCIA (Región de) 2.591 1.786 2.624 2.136 2.410 282
  Abanilla 15 0 0 0 0 0
  Abarán 1 0 0 0 30 0
  Águilas 0 0 0 12 0 8
  Albudeite 0 0 0 0 13 0
  Alcantarilla 165 0 8 69 111 26
  Alhama de Murcia 36 23 96 0 0 30
  Archena 41 0 0 17 77 0
  Beniel 0 0 0 76 0 0
  Blanca 23 0 0 23 16 0
  Bullas 12 0 14 32 24 0
  Calasparra 32 0 6 10 10 0
  Caravaca de la Cruz 0 0 39 20 50 0
  Cartagena 108 0 44 298 205 3
  Cehegín 0 0 0 36 5 0
  Ceutí 0 0 17 41 8 0
  Cieza 75 43 25 0 0 18
  Fortuna 26 0 0 0 0 0
  Jumilla 142 74 85 3 185 15
  Lorca 152 10 289 100 158 33
  Lorquí 0 0 49 38 0 32
  Mazarrón 121 0 22 0 7 0
  Molina de Segura 475 264 285 62 145 0
  Moratalla 15 1 0 0 11 0
  Mula 65 0 0 0 50 0
  Murcia 862 1.265 1.198 1.015 1.091 117
  Pliego 44 0 0 0 10 0
  Puerto Lumbreras 0 0 0 0 28 0
  Ricote 0 0 39 0 0 0
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2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011
  San Pedro del Pinatar 16 0 0 0 24 0
  Torre-Pacheco 0 0 156 19 0 0
  Torres de Cotillas (Las) 0 0 0 0 0 0
  Totana 36 64 232 211 75 0
  Ulea 0 15 0 0 0 0
  Unión (La) 0 0 0 11 12 0
  Villanueva del Río Segura 1 0 14 0 16 0
  Yecla 128 27 6 43 49 0
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MURCIA (Región de)
  Abanilla
  Abarán
  Águilas
  Albudeite
  Alcantarilla
  Alhama de Murcia
  Archena
  Beniel
  Blanca
  Bullas
  Calasparra
  Caravaca de la Cruz
  Cartagena
  Cehegín
  Ceutí
  Cieza
  Fortuna
  Jumilla
  Lorca
  Lorquí
  Mazarrón
  Molina de Segura
  Moratalla
  Mula
  Murcia
  Pliego
  Puerto Lumbreras
  Ricote

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
248 1 0 65 103 46
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0
48 0 0 19 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
61 0 0 46 1 46
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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  San Pedro del Pinatar
  Torre-Pacheco
  Torres de Cotillas (Las)
  Totana
  Ulea
  Unión (La)
  Villanueva del Río Segura
  Yecla

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
52 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 102 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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MURCIA (Región de)
  Abanilla
  Abarán
  Águilas
  Albudeite
  Alcantarilla
  Alhama de Murcia
  Archena
  Beniel
  Blanca
  Bullas
  Calasparra
  Caravaca de la Cruz
  Cartagena
  Cehegín
  Ceutí
  Cieza
  Fortuna
  Jumilla
  Lorca
  Lorquí
  Mazarrón
  Molina de Segura
  Moratalla
  Mula
  Murcia
  Pliego
  Puerto Lumbreras
  Ricote

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
0 0 0 8 143 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 8 17 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 126 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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  San Pedro del Pinatar
  Torre-Pacheco
  Torres de Cotillas (Las)
  Totana
  Ulea
  Unión (La)
  Villanueva del Río Segura
  Yecla

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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MURCIA (Región de)
  Abanilla
  Abarán
  Águilas
  Albudeite
  Alcantarilla
  Alhama de Murcia
  Archena
  Beniel
  Blanca
  Bullas
  Calasparra
  Caravaca de la Cruz
  Cartagena
  Cehegín
  Ceutí
  Cieza
  Fortuna
  Jumilla
  Lorca
  Lorquí
  Mazarrón
  Molina de Segura
  Moratalla
  Mula
  Murcia
  Pliego
  Puerto Lumbreras
  Ricote

2024
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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  San Pedro del Pinatar
  Torre-Pacheco
  Torres de Cotillas (Las)
  Totana
  Ulea
  Unión (La)
  Villanueva del Río Segura
  Yecla

2024
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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